TECHNICAL GUIDE
TOUGH GUN™ Tandem
Robotic MIG Guns
 SAFETY & WARRANTY
INFORMATION
 INSTALLATION
 MAINTENANCE GUIDE
 TECHNICAL DATA

91 SERIES CONFIGURATION
14
7.0 – ORDERING INFORMATION
The following TOUGH GUN Tandem models are available for ordering:
PART # DESCRIPTION CABLE LENGTH
LN8204-1.0Q 82 SERIES CONFIGURATION 04’
LN8206-1.0Q 82 SERIES CONFIGURATION 06’
LN8208-1.0Q 82 SERIES CONFIGURATION 08’
LN8210-1.0Q 82 SERIES CONFIGURATION 10’
PA9104-1.0Q 91 SERIES CONFIGURATION 04’
PA9106-1.0Q 91 SERIES CONFIGURATION 06’
PA9108-1.0Q 91 SERIES CONFIGURATION 08’
PA9110-1.0Q 91 SERIES CONFIGURATION 10’